Table: List of consultation bodies and IAPs as required by the EIA Regulations (GNR 982)
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Land Owner - Regulation 54(2)(b)(i) ‘

Gamagara Local Ward Councilor: PO Box 1001 - 053 723 6000 (t) 17 March
Municipality Kathu 053 723 2021 (f) 2016
8446 Via Registered

Mail

Organs of state having jurisdiction — Regulation 54(2)(b)(vi)00

Northern Cape Mrs. Doreen Private Bag dwerth@ncpg.gov.za 053 807 7468 (t) 17 March

Department of Werth X6102, Kimberley, 053 807 7328 (f) 2016

Environmental 8300 Via email

Affairs and Nature

Conservation

The Department of Mrs. Nosie PO Box 528 abrahamsa@dwa.gov.za 051 405 9000 (t) 17 March

Water Affairs and Mazwi and Mr. Bloemfontein & mazwir@dwa.gov.za 051 448 1115 (f) 2016

Forestry Abe Abrahams 9300 Via email



mailto:abrahamsa@dwa.gov.za

NC Department of Mr. Viljoen Private Bag X5018 | tperkins@grand.ncape.gov.za 053 838 9100 (t) 17 March
Agriculture, forestry | Mothibi Kimberley 053 831 3635 (f) 2016
and fisheries 8300 Via email
The Department of Ms. Anneliza Private Bag X250 AnnelizaC@nda.agric.za 012 319 7508 (t) 17 March
Agriculture Collett/ Ms. Pretoria MashuduMa@daff.gov.za 012 329 5938 (f) 2016
Mashudu 0001 012 319 7634 (t) Via email
Marubini 012 319 7619 (f)
Department of Director General: | Private Bag X19 Kate.modise@energy.gov.za 012 444 4256 (t) 17 March
Energy Ms. Nelly Arcadia 086 581 8505 (f) 2016
Malubane 0007 Via email
NC Department of Regional Private Bag X sunday.mabaso@dmr.gov.za; 053 807 1700 (t) 17 March
Mineral Resources Manager: 6093 Lungi.Mondela@dmr.gov.za 053 830 0827 (f) 2016
Sunday Mabaso KIMBERLEY Via email
8300
Department of Mr. Claude - MulangalL@dot.gov.za 012 309 3000 (t) 17 March
Communications Nadasen 012328 3194 2016
Via email
Provincial Heritage K. Sofoleng PO Box 1930 ksofeleng@nc.sahra.org.za 053 831 2537 (t) 17 March
Resources Agency Kimberley 053 833 1435 (f) 2016
(PHRA)- Northern 8300 Via email
Cape
Department of Roads | HOD: Ms. Ruth PO Box 3132 klawrence@trpw.ncape.gov.za | 053 839 224 (t) 17 March
and Public Works Palm Kimberley 053 839 2291 (f) 2016
8300 083 255 8816 (c) Via email
Other- Regulation 54(2)(b)(vii) |
John Talol Gaetsewe | The Municipal PO Box 1480 molusim@taologaetsewe.gov.z | 053 712 8700 (t) 17 March
District Municipality | Manager: Kuruman a 053 712 2502 (f) 2016
8460 Via email
Mrs. Molemoeng
Bokgwathile
WESSA Mr. Lemson PO Box 435, morgan.griffiths@wessa.co.za 011 462 5663 (t) 17 March
Petha Ferdale, 2016
2160 Via email



mailto:AnnelizaC@nda.agric.za

ESKOM Ms. Katlego PO Box 356 MotlhaKN@eskom.co.za 011 711 2707 (t) 17 March
Motlha & Mr. Westdene MullerV@eskom.co.za; 086 662 9753 (f) 2016
Valmon Muller Bloemfontein kevin.leask@eskom.co.za; 082 826 3327 (cell) | Via email
9300 Ronald.marais@eskom.co.za;
masemola@eskom.co.za;
hope.masango@eskom.co.za
Civil Aviation Ms. Lizelle Stroh Private Bag X73 StrohL@caa.co.z3; 011 545 1028 (t) 17 March
Authority Mr. Chris Halfway House isherwoodC@caa.co.za 011 545 1282 (f) 2016
Isherwood 1685 082 823 8436 (cell) | Via email
SENTECH - Private Bag X06 support@sentech.co.za 086 073 6832 (t) 17 March
Honeydew 068 743 4411 (f) 2016
2040 Via email
Square Kilometre Dr. Adrian PO Box 522940 atiplady@ska.ac.za 011 442 2434 (t) 17 March
Array (SKA) Tiplady Saxonwold 011 442 2454 (f) 2016
2132 Via email
Wincanton 472-RE SAN SOLAR P O BOX 7130, - - 17 March
ENERGY FACILITY | WELGEMOED, 2016
PTY LTD 7538 Via Registered
mail
Halliford 466-3 KASSELMAN POSBUS 912, - - 17 March
TRUST KATHU, 8446 2016

Via Registered
mail

Mash-467-RE SISHEN IRON ORE | P O BOX 9679, - - 17 March
COMPANY PTY CENTURION, 2016
LTD 0046 Via Registered
mail
Limebank 471-2 CURTIS POSBUS 2534, - - 17 March
BOERDERY CC KURUMAN, 8460 2016

Via Registered
mail




